UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2006 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 12/19/2006
DAY —— STORAGE-AF. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 63.805 97.428 161.233 +1 +1 2.605 2.606 1.889.0
2 64.077 97.464 161.541 +308 +155 2.488 2.643 1.894.2
3 64.010 97.407 161.417 -124 -63 2.434 2.371 1.898.9
4 64.006 97.313 161.319 -98 -49 2.123 2.074 1.903.0
5 64.149 97.349 161.498 +179 +90 1.973 2.063 1.907.1
6 64.077 97.399 161.476 -22 -11 1.869 1.858 1.910.8
7 64.044 97.385 161.429 -47 -24 1.969 1.945 1.914.6
8 64.123 97.421 161.544 +115 +58 1.857 1.915 1.918.4
9 64.149 97.506 161.655 +111 +56 1.793 1.849 1.922.1
10 64.149 97.593 161.742 +87 +44 1.604 1.648 1.925.4
11 64.128 97.407 161.535 -207 -104 1.521 1.417 1.928.2
12 64.098 97.320 161.418 -117 -59 1.527 1.468 1.931.1
13 64.801 97.392 162.193 +775 +391 1.644 2.035 1.935.1
14 63.960 97.499 161.459 734 -370 1.335 965 1.937.1
15 63.813 97.571 161.384 -75 -38 1.315 1.277 1.939.6
16 63.687 97.593 161.280 -104 -52 1.675 1.623 1.942.8
17 63.619 97.600 161.219 -61 -31 1.712 1.681 1.946.1
18 63.855 97.399 161.254 +35 +18 1.620 1.638 1.949.4
19 64.132 97.291 161.423 +169 +85 1.559 1.644 1.952.6
20 64.165 97.371 161.536 +113 +57 1.570 1.627 1.955.9
21 64.149 97.514 161.663 +127 +64 2.004 2.068 1.960.0
22 64.035 97.471 161.506 -157 -79 1.823 1.744 1.963.4
23 63.859 97.478 161.337 -169 -85 1.819 1.734 1.966.9
24 63.502 97.514 161.016 -321 -162 3.003 2.841 1.972.5
25 63.086 97.571 160.657 -359 -181 324 143 1.972.8
26 62.634 97.586 160.220 -437 -220 1.685 1.465 1.975.7
27 62.108 97.578 159.686 -534 -269 1.400 1.131 1.977.9
28 61.509 97.521 159.030 -656 -331 1.434 1.103 1.980.1
29 61.244 97.450 158.694 -336 -169 1.072 903 1.981.9
30 61.161 97.234 158.395 -299 -151 1.142 991 1.983.9
31 60.990 97.103 158.093 -302 -152 841 689 1.985.3
TOTALS -3.139 51.159

*October 1, 2005 TO DATE 101.474



